ART. 1703 MODULAR CART FOR MIRRORS CM. 100X170H

Fix the frame with the sliding support with screws M8x50, nut
and washer;

Adjust the sliding height;
Fix the mirror (non included) with screws M4x16 self-drilling;
WARNINGS

e Before starting the assembly or use the stand, read SCREWS 4.8 SELF-DRILLING
carefully instructions and verify the presence of all the
components.

e Do not climb on the structure;

MAINTENANCE

¢ Once a year, control that all the fixings are well closed.

In case of structural failures or deformations, breaks or
anomalies in general, contact immediately the installer or the
dealer.

Screw
M8x50
LIST OF COMPONENTS: with nut
and
n° 2 SLIDING TUBES washer

n° 1 MIRROR SUPPORT

n° 1 HAND WHEEL M8X20

n° 2 SCREWS M8X50

n° 2 NUTS

n° 2 WASHERS

n° 8 SCREWS 4.8 SELF-DRILLING

HAND WHEEL M8x20

Screw M8x50
with nut and

%/_ MODULAR CART FOR MIRRORS CM. 100X170H

v I v I S PO RT Art 1703 Tolleranza su quotazioni pari a +1 -0 mm. | Aggiornamento pagina/1

attrezzature sportive Contfrollo qualita ogni 50 pezzi. n°

Questo disegno & di proprietd della Vivisport S, E' vietata la riproduzione tofale o parziale senza autorizazione




